Solution for researching

304 Stainless Steel Strip Foil 20Um Thick Battery Test

Item Number: BC-14

chemical composition
Tensile strength (Mpa)
Yield strength (Mpa)
Elongation(%)

Area reduction (%)
density

Chromium content (%)

Introduction

304 is a versatile stainless steel, which is widely
\ used in the production of equipment and parts
that require good overall performance
’ (corrosion resistance and formability).

Learn More

C=0.08; Si<1.00; Mn=2.00; P<0.035; S<0.03; Ni:8.0-10.0; Cr:18.0-20.0;
620 MIN

310 MIN

30 MIN

40 MIN

7.93 g/cm3

18--20

info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com



https://kr.kindle-tech.com/products/304-stainless-steel-strip-foil-20um-thick-battery-test?utm_source=pdf
mailto:info@kindle-tech.com
https://kindle-tech.com?utm_source=pdf

