

304 Stainless Steel Strip Foil 20Um Thick Battery Test

Item Number: BC-14



Introduction

304 is a versatile stainless steel, which is widely used in the production of equipment and parts that require good overall performance (corrosion resistance and formability).

Learn More

chemical composition	C≤0.08; Si≤1.00; Mn≤2.00; P≤0.035; S≤0.03; Ni:8.0-10.0; Cr:18.0-20.0;
Tensile strength (Mpa)	620 MIN
Yield strength (Mpa)	310 MIN
Elongation(%)	30 MIN
Area reduction (%)	40 MIN
density	7.93 g/cm3
Chromium content (%)	1820